Chronology (countries with the most

translated works)

French English German Spanish Hebrew

87 INNW

89 SES 88 INNW |-kl n )2

90 D&S

92 R&S | 95 Camon

89 Camon 98 C&l
89 Regge 93 Camon 01 LCW

97 Regge | 03 Poems 91 Camon

93 LCW

1

2

3

4

3

6

7

8 89 D&S
9 91 Camon
10 91 Regge
11

12

13

14 97 Poems

00 Voice 05 AW 08 AW




Chronology (follows)

French

15

16

00, Voice

17

02, LCW

18

English German

Spanish

Dutch

Hebrew

06, AW 06 AW

12, Opere

19

20

21
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